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Torneo WE TREVISO 0504083A

Luogo TREVISO  [Treviso - Veneto]
Periodo 03-12-2005 - 08-12-2005

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri RENIER RENZO - 

Partecipanti 57

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

22 CM Aggio Mose' ITA VEN PD 1802 0 0 1962 M 106779

15 2N Barbetta Cosimo          ITA VEN VI 1586 0 0 1946 M 103866

48 3N Baschirotto Marco DanteITA VEN VI 1544 0 0 1972 M 122678

54 NC Biserni Federica         ITA VEN VE 1401 0 0 1980 F 125306

3 1N Bonan Yves               ITA VEN VE 1864 0 0 1947 M 101467

31 2N Borsato Mirko            ITA VEN TV 1613 0 0 1955 M 108538

1 NC Bressan Andrea           ITA VEN TV 1479 0 0 1964 M

55 3N Broli Carlo              ITA VEN TV 1542 0 0 1963 M 125761

42 NC Cacco Piergiorgio        ITA VEN TV 1341 0 0 1965 M 118030

4 1N Carlassara Renato        ITA VEN TV 1694 0 0 1965 M 101510

34 3N Casellato Alberto        ITA VEN TV 1580 0 0 1966 M 114657

23 CM Castellano Alfonso       ITA VEN TV 1931 0 0 1956 M 815616 107798

38 3N Caverzan Leonardo        ITA VEN TV 1542 0 0 1992 M 117269

16 NC Chiesura Luca            ITA VEN BL 1476 0 0 1972 M 105015

39 NC Cinesi Giuseppe          ITA VEN TV 1392 0 0 1949 M 118024

35 2N Civitareale Alberto      ITA VEN VE 1673 0 0 1961 M 115064

28 2N Colusso Enrico           ITA VEN TV 1745 0 0 1972 M 107813

56 2N De Marchi Alessandro     ITA VEN PD 0 0 1980 M 126912

45 1N De Nardi Riccardo        ITA VEN TV 1943 0 0 1991 M 824038 120918

24 3N De Simon Maurizio        ITA VEN TV 1514 0 0 1950 M 107801

37 CM Drezzadore Dario         ITA VEN TV 2083 0 0 1989 M 819662 116072

11 2N Dussin Davide            ITA VEN TV 1763 0 0 1973 M 103385

30 1N Forato Enrico            ITA VEN TV 1951 0 0 1992 M 819719 107958

9 2N Forato Sergio Paolo      ITA VEN TV 1739 0 0 1950 M 103379

20 1N Gallana Marco            ITA VEN VE 1829 0 0 1990 M 106657

18 2N Giacomelli Enzo          ITA VEN BL 1706 0 0 1943 M 105027

49 CM Lavric Mihail ITA VEN TV 1971 0 0 1954 M 817708 122707

46 2N Lippi Agostino           ITA VEN PD 1661 0 0 1928 M 121151

43 2N Mancin Michele           ITA VEN TV 1494 0 0 1978 M 118363

25 1N Marson Antonio           ITA VEN TV 1854 0 0 1944 M 818330 107804

8 1N Marson Luca              ITA VEN VE 1972 0 0 1964 M 818577 103078

47 2N Mihalcea Vasile          ITA VEN TV 1685 0 0 1964 M 122335

26 3N Morello Franco           ITA VEN TV 1493 0 0 1939 M 107806

21 2N Pagan Nicolo'            ITA VEN VE 1676 0 0 1988 M 106663

27 1N Paris Giorgio            ITA VEN TV 1936 0 0 1954 M 107807

19 1N Pelosin Matteo           ITA FRI TS 1769 0 0 1981 M 106485

29 CM Pesco Giuseppe           ITA VEN TV 2064 0 0 1943 M 812943 107825

6 2N Pietrobon Gabriele       ITA VEN TV 1637 0 0 1964 M 101516

17 2N Pol Fabio                ITA VEN BL 1754 0 0 1954 M 105026

41 NC Ravani Giampaolo         ITA VEN TV 1419 0 0 1969 M 118028

10 NC Reginato Lino            ITA VEN TV 1485 0 0 1958 M 103382

12 1N Reginato Mauro           ITA VEN TV 1827 0 0 1985 M 819921 103393

13 2N Reginato Sabrina         ITA VEN TV 1745 0 0 1991 F 103394

32 1N Ribon Andrea             ITA VEN VE 1870 0 0 1970 M 109649

40 3N Rigato Leonardo          ITA VEN TV 1580 0 0 1977 M 118026

5 1N Rizzardi Franco          ITA VEN PD 1976 0 0 1957 M 101511

33 CM Rostolis Riccardo        ITA VEN TV 1906 0 0 1989 M 819948 111626

51 NC Sadki Badi Eddin         ITA VEN TV 1401 0 0 1995 M 125215

52 NC Sorbera Enrico           ITA VEN TV 1389 0 0 1993 M 125216

53 NC Sorbera Giovanni         ITA VEN TV 1461 0 0 1995 M 125217

50 NC Stefanutti Piero         ITA FRI PN 1461 0 0 1967 M 123791

14 1N Tomio Dante              ITA VEN TV 1831 0 0 1961 M 819441 103840

7 3N Vascellari Giorgio       ITA VEN VE 1511 0 0 1942 M 103059

44 2N You Zi Chih Stefano      ITA VEN VE 1733 0 0 1989 M 120501

57 3N Zanatta Diego            ITA VEN TV 1566 0 0 1979 M 127695

36 CM Zanin Dario                     FRA 2044 0 0 1968 M 615919 115352
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2 1N Zanirato Stefano         ITA VEN RO 1947 0 0 1962 M 823783 101184
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

22 CM Aggio Mose' ITA 1802 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1962 M 106779

15 2N Barbetta Cosimo          ITA 1586 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1946 M 103866

48 3N Baschirotto Marco DanteITA 1544 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1972 M 122678

54 NC Biserni Federica         ITA 1401 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1980 F 125306

3 1N Bonan Yves               ITA 1864 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1947 M 101467

31 2N Borsato Mirko            ITA 1613 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1955 M 108538

1 NC Bressan Andrea           ITA 1479 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1964 M

55 3N Broli Carlo              ITA 1542 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1963 M 125761

42 NC Cacco Piergiorgio        ITA 1341 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1965 M 118030

4 1N Carlassara Renato        ITA 1694 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1965 M 101510

34 3N Casellato Alberto        ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1966 M 114657

38 3N Caverzan Leonardo        ITA 1542 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1992 M 117269

16 NC Chiesura Luca            ITA 1476 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1972 M 105015

39 NC Cinesi Giuseppe          ITA 1392 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1949 M 118024

35 2N Civitareale Alberto      ITA 1673 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1961 M 115064

28 2N Colusso Enrico           ITA 1745 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1972 M 107813

24 3N De Simon Maurizio        ITA 1514 0 0.00 0.00 0 60 0 1950 M 107801

11 2N Dussin Davide            ITA 1763 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1973 M 103385

9 2N Forato Sergio Paolo      ITA 1739 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1950 M 103379

20 1N Gallana Marco            ITA 1829 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1990 M 106657

18 2N Giacomelli Enzo          ITA 1706 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1943 M 105027

46 2N Lippi Agostino           ITA 1661 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1928 M 121151

43 2N Mancin Michele           ITA 1494 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1978 M 118363

47 2N Mihalcea Vasile          ITA 1685 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1964 M 122335

26 3N Morello Franco           ITA 1493 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1939 M 107806

21 2N Pagan Nicolo'            ITA 1676 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1988 M 106663

27 1N Paris Giorgio            ITA 1936 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1954 M 107807

19 1N Pelosin Matteo           ITA 1769 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1981 M 106485

6 2N Pietrobon Gabriele       ITA 1637 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1964 M 101516

17 2N Pol Fabio                ITA 1754 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1954 M 105026

41 NC Ravani Giampaolo         ITA 1419 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1969 M 118028

10 NC Reginato Lino            ITA 1485 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1958 M 103382

13 2N Reginato Sabrina         ITA 1745 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1991 F 103394

32 1N Ribon Andrea             ITA 1870 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1970 M 109649

40 3N Rigato Leonardo          ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1977 M 118026

5 1N Rizzardi Franco          ITA 1976 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1957 M 101511

51 NC Sadki Badi Eddin         ITA 1401 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1995 M 125215

52 NC Sorbera Enrico           ITA 1389 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1993 M 125216

53 NC Sorbera Giovanni         ITA 1461 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1995 M 125217

50 NC Stefanutti Piero         ITA 1461 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1967 M 123791

7 3N Vascellari Giorgio       ITA 1511 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1942 M 103059

44 2N You Zi Chih Stefano      ITA 1733 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1989 M 120501

57 3N Zanatta Diego            ITA 1566 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1979 M 127695
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